TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / ATF 00127
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,295 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/65 R17 99V Summer tyres on Light alloy Michelin 4mm / 4mm
2) 215/65 R17 99V Summer tyres on Light alloy unterschiedliche Hersteller 5mm / 5mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/65 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Michelin 6mm / 6mm
2) 215/65 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Michelin 7mm / 7mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
2 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 16VIN: W1N4N8GB6PJ500878 - Protocol number: 46265787
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Equipment
2 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 16VIN: W1N4N8GB6PJ500878 - Protocol number: 46265787
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Standard equipment
 ADAPTIVE BRAKE with HOLD function, hill start assist, pre-filling
and drying brakes in wet conditions
 Airbag: Kneebag for driver
 Airbag: Windowbags (left/right)
 Active Brake Assist
 Acoustic environmental protection (To ensure that your vehicle does
not become a danger to pedestrians and cyclists even when driving
purely electrically and almost silently, the acoustic environmental
protection generates a Mercedes-Benz specific sound outside the
vehicle up to a speed of 30 km/h.)
 Outdoor temperature display
 Roof rails in polished aluminum
 Double cup holder
 Third brake light in LED technology
 ECO start/stop function
 Door sills with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
 Electronic Stability Program (ESP) (ESP Curve Dynamic Assist)
 Chassis: Comfort chassis
 Electric windows (4-way)
 electric parking brake
 Windscreen laminated glass
 Velour floor mats
 Speed Limit Assist (The Speed Limit Assist makes it easy for you to
comply with the regulations and avoid unnecessary speeding tickets.
The system shows what is permitted: It can detect the current speed
limit via the camera and display it in the instrument cluster. Additional
restrictive signs for special weather conditions such as wet
conditions are also detected.)
 Heated rear window with timer
 ISOFIX child seat anchorages with Top Tether in the rear
 Mechanical child safety lock (in the rear doors and electric for the
rear window regulators)